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SUNAMSNSVINE

¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 206-6-03363-4 Currency
Account Name giathoRra Account Status
Alias Name Branch Name
Ledger Balance 914,246.94 Available Balance
Date Teller \d Transaction Code
01-11-2023 16:00:00 21709 CDCH
02-11-2023 13:28:00 93999 BPDWT
02-11-2023 13:28:00 93999 BPDWT
02-11-2023 16:27:00 21709 CDCH
02-11-2023 16:27:00 21709 CDCH
03-11-2023 15:37:00 550287 CDCH
03-11-2023 15:38:00 550287 CDCH
03-11-2023 15:39:00 550287 CWTRC
06-11-2023 16:17:00 570922 CDCH
06-11-2023 16:18:00 570922 CWTPC
06-11-2023 18:50:00 90180 CBCA
07-11-2023 16:00:00 570922 CDCH
07-11-2023 16:02:00 570922 CWTRC
07-11-2023 16:03:00 570922 CWTRC
08-11-2023 15:08:00 570922 CWTRC
09-11-2023 16:21:00 19537 CDCH
10-11-2023 15:47:00 21709 CDCH
13-11-2023 15:58:00 570922 CDCH
14-11-2023 16:12:00 550587 CDCH
14-11-2023 16:14:00 550587 CWTRC
15-11-2023 16:20:00 573487 CDCH
16-11-2023 09:36:00 550587 CWCH
16-11-2023 15:48:00 570922 CDCH
17-11-2023 16:01:00 552771 CDCH
20-11-2023 16:26:00 573005 CDCH
22-11-2023 16:08:00 570922 CDCH
22-11-2023 16:10:00 570922 CDTRC
22-11-2023 16:12:00 570922 CWTRC
23-11-2023 16:28:00 490342 CDCH
23-11-2023 17:19:00 552771 CDCH
24-11-2023 09:31:00 552774 CWCH
24-11-2023 10:55:00 550587 CWCH
24-11-2023 15:57:00 550287 CWCH
24-11-2023 15:57:00 552771 CDCH
26-11-2023 11:18:00 19537 CWCH
27-11-2023 04:30:00 83999 BPDWT
27-11-2023 09:58:00 550287 CWCH
27-11-2023 10:04:00 550287 CWCH
27-11-2023 10:40:00 540876 CWTRC
27-11-2023 14:06:00 552774 CWCH
27-11-2023 14:08:00 552774 CWCH
27-11-2023 16:14:00 550587 CWTRC
27-11-2023 16:16:00 550587 CWTRC
27-11-2023 16:17:00 550587 CDCH
28-11-2023 14:27:00 550587 CDTRC
28-11-2023 14:30:00 550587 CWTPC
28-11-2023 16:09:00 550587 CDCH

Total Cr. = 187,975.00

dgndag

THB
Active
TRAD BR."
914,246.94

L

1]

Description

TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC

2061350291

SBK:4 SBR:225 ICAS
INCLR1

9815943367
2060741521
2061350291

2061350291

2066033626
2061352359

TRATPT.AC

2061608272

2061352359

2061350291

2066033626

Total Dr. =-190,935.17

WOUWANT

Cheque No

10389526

10389529
10389527

10389528
10389530
10389531

10389532

10389533

10389535

10389537
10389536
10389541

10389543

10388540
10389539
10389538
10389544
10389545
10389542
10389546

10389547

ugusEAYE Bamn
MLBENINAT AT

Amount
4,030.00
-44,416.13
-12,000.00
1,050.00
3,700.00
60.00
4,500.00
-1,980.00
9,900.00
-176.64
-3,665.42

928.00
-1,485.00
-10,880.00
-4,360.00
3,900.00
3,600.00
5,200.00
7,610.00
-999.66
4,000.00
-11,290.00
1,110.00
4,020.00
1,110.00
800.00
92,403.00
-744.32
8,400.00
600.00
-6,560.00
-3,792.00
-9,080.00
2,210.00
-1,136.00
-11,400.00
-7,408.00
-17,430.00
-8,048.00
-5,8682.00
-13,380.00
-8,132.00
-5,480.00
1,000.00
25,344.00
-1,200.00
2,500.00

Balance
970,437.11
926,020.98
914,020,98
915,070.98
918,770.98
918,830.98
923,330.98
921,350.98
931,250.98
931,074.34
927,408.92

928,336.92
926,841.92
915,961,92
911,601.92
915,501,92
919,101.92
924,301.92
931,911.92
930,912.26
934,912.26
923,622,26
924,732.26
928,752.26
929,862.26
930,662.26
1,023,065.26
1,022,320.94
1,030,720.94
1,031,320.94
1,024,760.94
1,020,968.84
1,011,888.94
1,014,098.94
1,012,962.94
1,001,562.94
994,154.94
976,724.94
968,676.94
962,794.94
949,414.94
841,282.94
935,802.94
936,802.94
962,146.94
960,946.94
963,446.94

Init Br
1157
0206
0206
1157
1157
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0700

0206
0206
0206
0206
1157
1157
0206
0206
0206
1157
0206
0206
1157
1187
0206
0206
0206
1157
1157
0206
0206
0206
1157
1167
0206
0206
0206
0208
0206
0206
0206
0206
02086
0206
0206
0206



suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-039314

Account Name SvendessiRhoana(dunsiauacdu
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 107,180.00

Date Teller Id

13-11-2023 15:58:00 570922

29-11-2023 09:16:00 550287

30-11-2023 04:03:00 931005

Total Cr. = 28,000.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWCH
CWCH
BCD14

THB

Active

TRAD BR.

107,180.00

Description Cheque No.  Amount
10337652  -2,000.00
10337653 -24,000.00

uuR.9¥ aan/200022 28,000.00

Total Dr. =-26,000.00

fngniad

==f

Balance
78,180.00
54,180.00
82,180.00

UTEAYg 8N
doMuIEMITIIENAEATWAT IR e

Init Br
0206
0208
108682



sUuIMSNsSvINEl

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-6-03704-4
Wugavyuvi - duafuayus e
Wugeawyuvh Ll lumisianis

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

gnGias

L

L oa
ublseRug anm
Sremsivenduarindramge



i sunMsNsSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-04777-5
Account Name Imndumainthanna(ulssiy
Alias Name Inndumsintoena(dulseiu

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

Total Cr. =0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-05054-7
Account Name Inenduaiathors i
Alias Neme Smindoaninthoana
Ledger Balance 5,662.00

Date Teller Id

17-11-2023 17:00:00 90155

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Neme
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CBCA

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
5,652.00

Description
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10340316 TR
CBR#1157CID

Balance
5,652.00

Amount
-1,162.00

Chegque No.
10340316

Total Dr. =-1,162.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-1-62465-0

Wuganyua l-Bumluayuatadde
Bugavyuvfalutuns

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance

Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK p—
WWYITANG anm
Account No. 206-6-03362-6 Currency THB “
Account Name syerhaem  Account Status Active 8 UNEANTAINDIRBANTHRT RS S
Alias Name Branch Name TRADBR. "
Ledger Balance 146,255.00 Available Balance 146,255.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
13-11-2023 10:03:00 931000 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 2,400.00 2,400.00 108682
13-11-2023 15:45:00 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -2,400.00 0.00 0206
15-11-2023 09:57:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,042.36 2,042.36 108682
15-11-2023 09:57:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,257.91 4,300.27 108682
16-11-2023 14:25:00 550287 CWTRC 2061059910 10377586 -2,042.36 2,257.91 0206
16-11-2023 14:26:00 550287 CWTRC 2061059910 10377585 -2,257.91 0.00 0206
21-11-2023 09:36:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,550.00 2,550.00 108682
21-11-2023 09:36:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 92,403.00 94,953.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 100,203.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 10,397.00 110,600.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 171,940.00 282,540.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,680.00 285,220.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMI$/108682 36,000.00 321,220.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 328,720.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 180,410.00 509,130.00 108682
22-11-2023 09:59:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,050.00 555,180.00 108682
22-11-2023 16:10:00 570922 CWTRC 2066033634 10377587 -92,403.00 462,777.00 0206
24-11-2023 09:50:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 464,697.00 108682
24-11-2023 09:50:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,424.00 468,121.00 108682
24-11-2023 09:50:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,752.00 471,873.00 108682
24-11-2023 09:50:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5.480,00 477,353,00 108682
24-11-2023 09:50:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,768.00 488,121.00 108682
27-11-2023 03:10:00 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -2,550.00 485,571.00 0206
27-11-2023 04:20:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -141,460.00 344,111.00 0206
27-11-2023 04:20:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -50,870.00 293,241.00 0206
27-11-2023 04:20:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -197,543.00 95,698.00 0206
27-11-2023 10:35:00 931000 BCDO02 VEC.G0/200059 51,347.00 147,045.00 108682
28-11-2023 14:27:00 550587 CWTRC 2066033634 10377588 -25,344.00 121,701.00 0206
28-11-2023 14:33:00 550587 CWTPC 10377597 -20,794.00 100,807.00 0206
28-11-2023 14:35:00 552774 CWTRC 2061333362 10377589 -2,097.00 98,810.00 0206
28-11-2023 14:36:00 550587 CWTPC 10377596  -5,360.00 93,450.00 0206
28-11-2023 14:38:00 550587 CWTPC 10377595 -10,500.00 82,950.00 0206
28-11-2023 18:34:00 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:95 10377591 -13,700.00 69,250.00 0700
ICAS INCL R1
28-11-2023 18:34:00 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:95 10377594 -30,700.00 38,550.00 0700
ICAS INCL R1
29-11-2023 09:20:00 570922 CWTRC 10377592  -9,800.00 28,750.00 0206
29-11-2023 17:54:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:177 10377593  -3,000.00 25,750.00 0700
ICAS INCL R1
29-11-2023 17:55:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:177 10377590 -25,750.00 0.00 0700
ICAS INCL R1

Total Cr. = 638,571.27 Total Dr. =-638,571.27
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Neme
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. =0.00

206-6-04778-3
Inenduansiatheana
IenduarsWathonsia
0.00

Teller Id

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-04942-5 Cumency THB

Account Name vienda aWathuana Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name TRAD BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Daescription Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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